

diverse materiale constructii

I.D.: 96161029

Data publicarii	16.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.465,20 RON - 7.465,20 RON

Descriere: BURGHIU BETON SDS 16*450=4 BUC*75LEI/BUC=300LEI SURUB CONEXPAND M16=96BUC*7.10LEI/BUC=681.60LEI SURUB CU CAP HEXAGONAL M12 GR.10.9=300BUC*3.60LEI/BUC=1080LEI SURUB CU CAP HEXAGONAL M16 GR.10.9=560BUC*5.10LEI/BUC=2856LEI SURUB CU CAP HEXAGONAL M20 GR.10.9=100BUC*7.10LEI/BUC=710LEI SAIBA M12=600BUC*0.40LEI/BUC=240LEI PIULITA M12 HEXAGONALA=300BUC*0.90LEI/BUC=270LEI SAIBA M16=1120BUC*0.45LEI.BUC=504LEI PIULITA M16 HEXAGONALA=560BUC*0.86LEI/BUC=481.60LEI SAIBA M20=200BUC*0.86LEI/BUC=172LEI PIULITA M20 HEXAGONALA=100BUC*1.70LEI
